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
where to invest your money. He or she has 
strong opinions about what should be done. If 
you find the decision has already been made, 
just try to get your two cents in. 
GEMINI (May 21 -June 21) Today is a 5 -It s al- 
ways darkest before the dawn. Tomorrow will be 
much better. Tonight could be OK. Today, con- 
tinue to slog through the mud. You get extra 
points, and possibly cash, for your determina- 
tion. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 9 For- 
mulate your plans early and get started as soon 
as possible. This should be something that you 
and your sweetheart can work on together. If you 
don't have a sweetheart yet. find a project you 
can work on with a cute single person. Then, see 
what develops. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 6 Just be- 
cause you're not saying much doesn't mean 

you're stuck in the mud all day. You re thinking, 
right? You might even figure out the puzzle. 

Looks like there will be a celebration later. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is an 8 Your 
work should be getting more interesting as you 
go along. Use what you're learning, plus the 
things you already use, to help a friend in need. 
He or she will think you're an angel. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-0ct 22) Today is a 5 Contin- 
ue to push hard. You can assume new respon- 
sibilities and be abundantly rewarded. Don't be 
foolish with your money, even if you have plenty. 
It's better to be humble and secure. 

SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is an 8 
When you get like this, you're awesome. You 
make things happen. People scurry to do your 
bidding. Sometimes you don't even have to tell 
them. But don't wait for that. Tell them. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 5 
Do you feel pushed to take action? Is some in- 
ner voice encouraging you to be bold? If what 
you do will help protect others, you're on the 
right track. Trust those impulses. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is an 8 
Follow through on a hunch and also on a good 
lead from a friend. It may be time to spend some 
money in order to ease some of your burden. 
How about hiring somebody to do a job you 
don't like? 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 5 
You ve carefully chosen the course that should 
be followed. Others sought your advice, and 
you've solved every problem. You know what 
needs to be done and how to do it. When the 
commander gives the order, it's a go. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20)-Today is an 8- It's 
slightly easier than usual to tell your loved ones 

exactly how you feel. The words may come out 
before you have a chance to wonder whether 
they're the right ones. Don't worry they will be. 

205 HELP WANTED 
BASKETBALL; CLINIC INSTRUC- 
TORS NEEDED to teach kindergart- 
en & first graders. Six Saturdays, 
Jan. & Feb. For info call 686-9622. 

REFEREES NEEDED for YMCA 
winter elem. basketball. Weekends. 
$9/game. Season runs Jan. 12 
Mar. 9. Training mtg Nov. 29, .7:30 
pm. Call Shawn 686-9622 ext. 230. 

3 bdrm, 2 ba, huge fenced yard, 
tons of parking. On bus route, pets 
ok. Avail. 12/1/01 6/30/02 
$ 1200/mo. 954-3817. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

New 1 bdrms furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $525-$575. 

510-0277 or 434-8301. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Now! 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 
2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 

Call now! 
541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

Walk to 

Laundry, Parking 
Call 48S-7776 or 485-4029 

Oan Kfain Property Mgmt. LLC g 
V8S-7776 • f30 f ferru § 

Campus Apts. Avail, now. 2 bdrm 
$550- $675. Month to month lease. 
343-8545. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
1965 Patterson 

The Greenwood Apartments 
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
small utility bill. Need to fill space in 
3 wks. 513-9099. 

5 bedroom near campus seeks one 
roommate. $300+utils. W/D includ- 
ed. Yard and parking. 484-1332. 

1 room available in 4 bdrm house. 2 
blocks from UO. $250/mo. + utils. 
Non-smoker. 344-0000. 

Female roommate wanted 2 share 
2 bedroom 1 bath apartment. Avail 
1/1/02 $347.50/mo. +1/2 utils. Meg- 
an 434-6494. 

Fabulous house 1 mile to campus. 
Great room available, w/d, huge 
basement garage, bus stop $349/mo 
+utils and deposit. 431-0081 

Looking for friendly female room- 
mate to share spacious 2 bdrm apt. 
$295 + util. 19th & Alder, 434-6542 

Going abroad 2nd semester? inter- 
ested in renting room contact: Greg 
at gregbres@bu.edu 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Martini, Anyone? Visit us at the Holi- 
day Market, November 17 &18. 

www.martlnianyone.com 
Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with the easy Campusfundraiser 
com three hour fundraising event. 
Does not involve credit card ap- 
plications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888) 
923-3238, or visit 
www.camousfundraiser.com 

Y’all Come... 
David Frank’s class is showing 

DEAD MAN WALKING 
(Sean Penn & Susan Sarandon who 
got the academy award for her role 
as Helen Prejean in this dramatic 
and great film) 

Gumwood Room, Fri., Nov. 16 
at 4,6, & 8pm 

Get yourself ready for Prejean talk 
on the death penalty & Oregon’s 
campaign to replace it with life true 
imprisonment: 

McDonald Theatre 
Saturday, Nov. 17 at 7:30pm 

Don’t Miss It! If you've never heard 
Prejean you missed something. She 
wows her audiences. 

Student Recreation Center 
Advisory Board Meeting 
Sunday, Nov. 18 at 6 pm 

Conference Room at the Rec Ctr. 
All students are welcome 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS.• 
Experienced academic editor and 
English teacher will edit/proofread 
your thesis or journal article. Cam- 
pus pick up and delivery. Call 
NorthStar Writing & Editing. 344- 
8386. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl Ojuno.com 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Excellent Holistic Therapeutic Re- 
laxation Massage. Student rate: 
$25/hr. Hot towels, oils, stones, aro- 
matherapy. Exp. LMT. 431-7095. 

Crossword 
1 Q-tip 
5 Apples and 

10 Sudden pain 
14 With 3D, 

Stanford city 
15 Light on one's 

feet 
16 Slay 
17 Alaskan island 
18 Shorten planks 
19 Keen on 
20 Raconteur 
23 _Paulo, Brazil 
24 Static 
25 Team up again 
27 Matures 
30 Attack 
32 New Haven 

scholar 
33 Verdi opera 
35 Original basis for 

Windows 
38 Liv of "Persona” 
41 Polish anew 
43 Deceptive: pref. 
44 Max of “Barney 

Miller” 
46 Chow down 
47 Extinct birds 
49 Commits to 

memory 
52 Ripped apart 
54 More chilly 
56 Israeli weapon 
57 Bill Evans or 

Horace Silver 
62 PBS science 

program 
64 Claws 
65 Brummell or 

Bridges 
66 From the top 
67 Pyle or Ford 
68 Rendered fat 
69 Dried up 
70 Eyeglasses, for 

71 Osprey's cousin 

DOWN 
1 Mineral springs 
2 Steam engine 

inventor 
3 See14A 
4 tudlum's “The_ 

11/15/01 

Identity" 
5 Guerrilla 
6 Convex moldings 
7 Deceive 
8 Carrier to Tel 

Aviv-Jaffa 
9 Stitchers 

10 Hit Ihe slopes 
11 Toy army man 
12 Knot-tying site 
13 Flower 
21 Distant 
22 Paper quantities 
26 Go angling 
27 Stay on in the 

army 
28 Ailments 
29 Dock-making 

equipment 
31 Ram’s garment 
34 “Come Back, 

Little Sheba" 
dramatist 

36 Son of Judah 
37 Stage layouts 
39 Charged lepton 
40 Total 

Solutions 

42 Plane curves 
45 Utterly stupid 
48 Voices thoughts 
50 Smggler’s prey 
51 Fit for cultivation 
52 Aibacores and 

bluefins 

53 Poisonous gas 
55 Baby's complaint 
58 Seniors'org 
59 Calendar period 
60 Deserve 
61 Ill-mannered 
63 Wonderment 


